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III DELFIN SPRINT 2020
SKOPJE, 26.9.2020

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
26.9.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

2012 and younger

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 35.41 205
2. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 AQVAPRO 41.69 126
3. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 42.23 121
4. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.66 102
5. NACEVSKI, Ognen 12 Vardar2018 45.31 98
6. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 46.75 89
7. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 AQVAPRO 48.16 81
8. STOJANOVSKI, Nikola 12 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 48.74 78
9. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 AQVAPRO 51.84 65

YOB 2011

1. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 36.82 183
2. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 Pk Oktopod 39.45 148
3. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 AQVAPRO 41.41 128
4. POPOVIKJ, Miodrag 11 Pk Oktopod 42.03 123
5. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.34 91
6. JOVANOVSKI KACKAROVSKI, Simeon 11 AQVASPIRIT 46.60 90
7. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 52.17 64
8. JAKIMOVSKI, Marko 11 CELICNI 56.18 51
9. RISTOV, Rade 11 CELICNI 1:18.65 18

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 32.80 259
2. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 32.84 258
3. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 34.84 216
4. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 34.86 215
5. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 35.66 201
6. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 35.72 200
7. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 37.10 179
8. TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar2018 37.34 175
9. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09 Pk Oktopod 37.59 172

10. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 PK Mladost 39.30 150
11. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Sergej 09 Pk Oktopod 40.30 139
12. NIKOLOV, Luka 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 43.49 111
13. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10 Pk Oktopod 44.66 102
14. HADZIMANEV, Kalin 10 Vardar2018 44.87 101
15. TRAJKOVSKI, Teo 10 Vardar2018 45.00 100
16. MANOV, Maksim 10 CENTAR 52.07 64
17. COVANOVSKI, Luka 09 OLIMPIK 1:03.43 35
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III DELFIN SPRINT 2020
SKOPJE, 26.9.2020

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 28.85 380
2. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 30.55 320
3. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar2018 30.78 313
4. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar2018 30.81 312
5. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 31.63 288
6. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar2018 31.89 281
7. TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 08 AQVAPRO 34.17 229
8. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 34.66 219
9. GEORGIEV, METODI 07 CELICNI 35.23 209

10. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 35.85 198
SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 35.85 198

12. LOSKOVSKI, Bojan 08 OLIMPIK 36.43 189
13. RISTOV, Renato 07 CELICNI 36.44 188
14. LEON, Jovanovik 07 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 37.02 180

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 26.38 498
2. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 AQVAPRO 27.10 459
3. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 27.20 454
4. VELKOV, Mihail 06 NEPTUN 28.80 382
5. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 29.53 355
6. JORDANOV, David 06 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 30.24 330
7. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK Mladost 31.24 299
8. STOJKOVSKI, Nikola 05 PK Mladost 31.87 282
9. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, Anatolij Demjan06 Vardar2018 31.95 280

10. RISKOVSKI, Naum 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 36.36 190
11. RAMADANI, Berat 06 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 38.07 165
12. IVANOVSKI, Alek 05 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 38.65 158

Open

1. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 25.59 545
2. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 26.19 508
3. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 26.38 498
4. RAMADANI, Jasin 01 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 26.92 468
5. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 AQVAPRO 27.10 459
6. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 27.20 454
7. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 27.23 452
8. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 AQVA KUMANOVO 28.58 391
9. VELKOV, Mihail 06 NEPTUN 28.80 382

10. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 28.85 380
11. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 29.53 355
12. KRALJEVSKI, David 03 AQVA KUMANOVO 30.15 333
13. JORDANOV, David 06 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 30.24 330
14. DINEV, Hristo 04 OLIMPIK 30.33 327
15. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 30.55 320
16. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar2018 30.78 313
17. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar2018 30.81 312
18. RUSEV, Filip 03 Vardar2018 30.96 308
19. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK Mladost 31.24 299
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III DELFIN SPRINT 2020
SKOPJE, 26.9.2020

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

20. DIMOVSKI, Damjan 03 Vardar2018 31.25 299
21. NAUMOVSKI, David 04 AQVAPRO 31.29 298
22. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 31.63 288
23. STOJKOVSKI, Nikola 05 PK Mladost 31.87 282
24. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar2018 31.89 281
25. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, Anatolij Demjan06 Vardar2018 31.95 280
26. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 32.80 259
27. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 32.84 258
28. JOVANOVSKI, Marko 04 Vardar2018 33.40 245
29. SEKULOVSKI, Bojan 03 AQVAPRO 33.68 239
30. TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 08 AQVAPRO 34.17 229
31. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 34.66 219
32. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 34.84 216
33. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 34.86 215
34. GEORGIEV, METODI 07 CELICNI 35.23 209
35. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 35.41 205
36. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 35.66 201
37. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 35.72 200
38. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 35.85 198

SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 35.85 198
40. RISKOVSKI, Naum 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 36.36 190
41. LOSKOVSKI, Bojan 08 OLIMPIK 36.43 189
42. RISTOV, Renato 07 CELICNI 36.44 188
43. NESTOROV, MArko 04 VARDAR 36.63 186
44. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 36.82 183
45. LEON, Jovanovik 07 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 37.02 180
46. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 37.10 179
47. TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar2018 37.34 175
48. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09 Pk Oktopod 37.59 172
49. RAMADANI, Berat 06 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 38.07 165
50. IVANOVSKI, Alek 05 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 38.65 158
51. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 PK Mladost 39.30 150
52. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 Pk Oktopod 39.45 148
53. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Sergej 09 Pk Oktopod 40.30 139
54. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 AQVAPRO 41.41 128
55. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 AQVAPRO 41.69 126
56. POPOVIKJ, Miodrag 11 Pk Oktopod 42.03 123
57. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 42.23 121
58. NIKOLOV, Luka 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 43.49 111
59. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10 Pk Oktopod 44.66 102

VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.66 102
61. HADZIMANEV, Kalin 10 Vardar2018 44.87 101
62. TRAJKOVSKI, Teo 10 Vardar2018 45.00 100
63. NACEVSKI, Ognen 12 Vardar2018 45.31 98
64. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.34 91
65. JOVANOVSKI KACKAROVSKI, Simeon 11 AQVASPIRIT 46.60 90
66. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 46.75 89
67. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 AQVAPRO 48.16 81
68. STOJANOVSKI, Nikola 12 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 48.74 78
69. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 AQVAPRO 51.84 65
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III DELFIN SPRINT 2020
SKOPJE, 26.9.2020

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

70. MANOV, Maksim 10 CENTAR 52.07 64
71. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 52.17 64
72. JAKIMOVSKI, Marko 11 CELICNI 56.18 51
73. COVANOVSKI, Luka 09 OLIMPIK 1:03.43 35
74. RISTOV, Rade 11 CELICNI 1:18.65 18


